
Outdoor Learning
Horticulture

Develop your interest in gardening and horticulture in our unique
surroundings.

When does this start
and end?

What are the entry
requirements?

Need more
information?

We have 2 different start
dates for this course:

22 May 2024 - 27 June
2024
8 July 2024 - 6 August
2024

No formal qualifications
are required. A
reasonable level of
mobility is required for
this course, and a
willingness to learn.

You can find out more
about Northern College
and the courses on offer
by calling us on 01226
776000 or emailing us
courses@northern.ac.uk

Course description

Taking advantage of our unique settings and partners that include, Wentworth Wooodhouse
and the National Trust - combine your interest in gardening with learning new skills for work
and life. During the course you will: 

Develop your horticulture skills and knowledge in the beautiful grounds of Wentworth Castle
Develop your confidence working in a team 
Learn employability skills which will aid you in this vocational area
Achieve a nationally recognised qualification which could lead you to work in a fulfilling
vocation
Experience a rare opportunity to learn from highly qualified horticulturalists

On completion of this course you will achieve:

City & Guilds Level 1 Award in Practical Horticulture  



NCFE Level 1 Award in Employability

What can this course lead to?

This course will allow you to learn, develop and practise the skills required for progression to
higher level horticulture qualifications, and to work in the horticulture sector.

Want to learn more?

You can find out more about Northern College and the courses on offer at one of our Open
Events [https://www.northern.ac.uk/open-events/]

Location

1-Onsite

Course session dates

Session dates for 22 May 2024 - 27 June 2024

Wednesday 22 May 2024 to Thursday 23 May 2024
Wednesday 05 Jun 2024 to Thursday 06 Jun 2024
Wednesday 12 Jun 2024 to Thursday 13 Jun 2024
Wednesday 19 Jun 2024 to Thursday 20 Jun 2024
Wednesday 26 Jun 2024 to Thursday 27 Jun 2024

Session dates for 8 July 2024 - 6 August 2024

Monday 08 Jul 2024 to Tuesday 09 Jul 2024
Monday 15 Jul 2024 to Tuesday 16 Jul 2024
Monday 22 Jul 2024 to Tuesday 23 Jul 2024
Monday 29 Jul 2024 to Tuesday 30 Jul 2024
Monday 05 Aug 2024 to Tuesday 06 Aug 2024
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